14000165362

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900265721739

10/24/14--01002--001 **155.00

ZNA SCT 23 PK 1-31

14 OCT 23 PM 2: 0



OCT 2 3 2014

T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	CT: C.A. HANILTON Name of Lin	enterPrises nited Liability Company	LLC
The enc	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	ChrisTopher Ad	Ana HANILTON Name of Person	^
	C.A. HAMILTON e	nTerPrises Firm/Company	
	1123 HWY 98 W	Address	
_(Carrabelle Florice Christopher H 1978 (E-mail address: (to be used)	ity/State and Zip Code O Yahoo . com	tion
	her information concerning this matter, plea		
Chris	Name of Person at (_	850 <u>445 - 48</u> Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$125.00	O Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addr Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE i - Name:
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

C.A. HAMILION enterpris	es Ll	_C,				
(Must end with the words "Limited	d Liability Co	mpany, "L.I	C.," or "LL	.C.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	office of the L	imited Liab	ility Compan	y is:		•
Principal Office Address:	Mailing .	Address:				
1123 Hay 98 W	762	Trice	<u>Ln.</u>			
Carrabelle FL. 32322		Fordui1 327	ie tu			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own another business entity with an active Florida registration	n Registered A			te an indivi	dual or	
The name and the Florida street address of the registere	d agent are:					
<u>Christopher Adama</u> Nam	Ham:U	700				
Florida street address (P.O. Bo	<i>U</i> .		·			
<u>Crawfordville</u> City	FL	323	27			
City		Zip				
Having been named as registered agent and to accept so the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the o	pt the appoints s of all statutes	ment as regi relating to	stered agent the proper ar	and agree t ad complete	o act in perforn	this nance
Chinal Harris Registered Agent's Sign	ature (REQUI	RED)				
(CONTIN	UED)					
Page 1 of	72			HESSEL THE	14 OCT 23 P	
				$\Xi_{\mathcal{A}_{i}}$	PM	

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Christopher dolama HAMILTON
"MGR" = Manager AngR	1123 Hay. 98 W.
ATOR	Carrabelle FL: 32322
	Carrabelle (C. Japan
•	
• ,	10 /22 /w
ective date is listed, the date must be speci of filing.)	filing: 10/23/14 (OPTIONAL) ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be speci of filing.)	filing: 10/23/14 (OPTIONAL) ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be speci of filing.)	filing: 10/23/14 (OPTIONAL) ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be speci of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	filing: 10/23/14 (OPTIONAL) ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be speci of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memi (In accordance with section 605.1 constitutes an affirmation under t I am aware that any false information constitutes are the section formation under the section un	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

